
 

 List of holidays for the calendar year 2019  

14.1.2019 Monday Bogi 

15.1.2019 Tuesday Pongal 

16.1.2019 Wednesday Mattupongal 

17.1.2019 Thursday Thiruvalluvar Day 

26.1.2019 Saturday Republic Day 

6.4.2019 Saturday Telugu New Years Day 

14.4.2019 Sunday Tamil New Years day 

17.4.2019 Wednesday Mahavir Jayanthi 

19.4.2019 Friday Good Friday 

Summer Vacation from 27.4.2019 to 4.6.2019 

1.5.2019 Wednesday May Day 

5.6.2019 Wednesday Ramzan 

12.8.2019 Monday Bakrid 

15.8.2019 Thursday Independence Day 

23.8.2019 Friday Krishna Jayanthi 

1.9.2019 Sunday Paryusahan Paruva 

2.9.2019 Monday Vinayagar Chathurthi 

10.9.2019 Tuesday Muharam  

2.10.2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi 

7.10.2019 Monday Saraswathi Pooja 

8.10.2019 Tuesday Vijayadasami 

27.10.2019 Sunday Diwali 

28.10.2019 Monday Diwali 

9.11.2019 Saturday Founder’s Day 

10.11.2019 Sunday Milad-un-Nabi 

Winter Vacation starts from  22.12.2019  to 2.1.2020. 

         

 


